
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 

Leon Creek WRC Electrical System Improvements - Phase 2 Project 
Solicitation No.: PS-00119-SM 

SAWS No. 21-6503 
October 12, 2021 – 3:00 PM 

 

 

Stella Manzello  SAWS  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS  Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Susan Rodriquez SAWS  Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 

Edward Hayes  SAWS 

Marisa Palmer  SAWS 

Danielle Pate, Atwell Group Inc., dpate@atwell-group.com, 832-760-8381 

Allyson Trejo | Bath Group, Inc. | atrejo@bathgroup.com | 361.992.2284 

Steven Mouser,Grubb Engineering Inc., smouser@grubbengineering.com, 210.658.7250 

Nyla Langford - Signature Automation - nblangford@sig-auto.com 

Natalie Pinto, Bain Medina Bain, Inc. (SBE, HABE, MBE), npinto@bmbi.com, 210.494.7223 
Engineer/Surveying pursuing as Sub-Consultant 

Ellen Peniston, Shaffer Creative, Inc., ellen@shaffercreative.com, 2109125373 

Richard Guzman, Cleary Zimmermann Engineers, richard@clearyzimmermann.com, 210-447-6100 

Anne Harutunian - Harutunian Engineering, Inc. - anne@heiworld.com - 512-454-2788   

Shauna McMahon HDR Engineering, Inc., 817.863.7470, shauna.mcmahon@hdrinc.com 

Lou Portillo - HDR 210-841-2950 (lou.portillo@hdrinc.com) 

Justin Faughn, Atwell Group 214.923.3239 

 

mailto:Stella.Manzello@saws.org
mailto:Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org
mailto:Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org

